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Page 1 of 2

703-6-04035-1 THB

UsznasaSamwsys (Quandszinu) Active

Yasasan i (Guiizn) PETCHABURI BR.

100,000.00 100,000.00

e 01-04-2021 = 30-04-2021 =
00:00 v 24:00 v/
Today v

01-04-2021 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 1,050.00 1,050.00 108682
05-04-2021 93999 BPDWT PHETCHABURI PR -1,050.00 0.00 07;)3
08-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 960.00 960.00 108682
08-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,445.00 6,405.00 108682
08-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,000.00 11,405.00 108682
09-04-2021 93999 BPDWT PHETCHABURI PR -11,405.00 0.00 0703
22-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 61,550.00 61,550.00 108682
22-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 135,470.00 197,020.00 108682
22-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,250.00 199,270.00 108682
22-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 5,190.00 204,460.00 108682
23-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,300.00 206,760.00 108682
23-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 65,430.00 272,190.00 108682
23-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 23,760.00 295,950.00 108682
23-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,900.00 299,850.00 108682
23-04-2021 931002 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 13,900.00 313,750.00 108682
23-04-2021 93999 BPDWT PHETCHABURI PR -2,300.00 311,450.00 0703
26-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 15,000.00 326,450.00 108682
26-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 100,000.00 426,450.00 108682
26-04-2021 931001 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 2,200.00 428,650.00 108682

https:// www.newcb.ktb.co.th/CBProject/pageFlows/AccountManagement/DepositAccou... 3/5/2564



26-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

27-04-2021

30-04-2021

931001

93999

K19294

93999

93999

93999

BCD14

BPDWT

PADWP

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

Total Cr. = 444 455.00

Total CLCK. 0.00

GFMIS/108682

PHETCHABURI PR

9294-
10900022717600691

PHETCHABURI PR

PHETCHABURI PR

PHETCHABURI PR

1,050.00

-189,580.00

-14,880.00

-10,000.00

-8,250.00

-106,990.00

Total Dr. = -344 ,455.00

429,700.00

240,120.00

225,240.00

215,240.00

206,990.00

100,000.00

Page 2 of 2

108682
0703
0703

108682
0703

0703
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ccount Details - Cu Account
703-6-04175-7 THB
Uszmadan Fanewst (Guuonambizinw) Active
Uszmadan Jamasyi (Quanbizinw) PETCHABURI BR.
0.00 0.00
* s 01-04-2021 s 30-04-2021 i
00:00 v 24:00 v
Today 2
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